
15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 255 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwerin M2080 1 5 3 : 0 0 
2 488 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl Rosin M4066 1 5 3 : 3 9 
3 288 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 1 5 3 : 4 4 
4 212 Pudschun, Lucas LG Nord TSC Berlin MJA90 1 5 4 : 2 0 
5 286 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 2 5 5 : 0 4 
6 469 Paproth, Bernd Kuhblank M4065 2 5 5 : 2 7 
7 246 Schuetz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 5 5 : 3 4 
8 313 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 2 5 5 : 4 7 
9 271 Brüssow, Gerfried SV Motor Wolgast 1949 M4561 1 5 6 : 1 3 

10 235 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5058 2 5 6 : 4 1 
11 210 Kahl, Oliver Schwerin M3570 3 5 6 : 4 2 
12 256 Avignone, Giuseppe SV Post Telekom Schwerin M2084 3 5 6 : 5 9 
13 487 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl Rosin M4563 2 5 7 : 1 2 
14 499 Baalcke, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4068 3 5 7 : 1 7 
15 241 Deuil, Stephan FHSG Stralsund M3075 1 5 7 : 3 8 
16 240 Krey, Stephan HSG UNI Greifswald M3076 2 5 7 : 3 9 
17 498 Müller, Danny Trisport Schwerin M3077 3 5 7 : 4 3 
18 497 Gotham, Arne Schwerin M3077 4 5 8 : 1 8 
19 258 Gunia, Torsten SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4563 3 5 8 : 3 7 
20 295 Goetz, Ralf-Peter SV scn energy Torgelow M4066 4 5 9 : 2 7 
21 247 Holzmann, Joerg Rostock M2081 4 5 9 : 3 9 
22 209 Sonntag, Horst 1.LAV  Rostock  M5550 1 5 9 : 4 2 
23 259 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 3 5 9 : 4 9 
24 216 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 4 5 9 : 5 0 
25 236 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M3570 4 1 : 0 0 : 0 1 
26 302 Galitz, Günter HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 
27 495 Kirchschlager, Florian TSG Wittenburg M2085 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 
28 275 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4068 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
29 297 Ott, Tommy HSV Neubrandenburg M2088 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
30 277 Lück, Bodo Fünf-Seen LG Schwerin   M5059 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 2 
31 298 Koopmann, Andre HSV Neubrandenburg M2080 7 1 : 0 2 : 0 4 
32 478 Krüger, Jan Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M3078 5 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
33 249 Dammann, Maik FHSG Stralsund M4067 6 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 
34 483 Müller, Rüdiger Trisport Schwerin M3570 5 1 : 0 3 : 0 8 
35 470 Borchert, Rudolf MSC Waren M5552 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
36 291 Walter, Thomas TSG Wittenburg M2083 8 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 
37 231 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 5 1 : 0 3 : 3 5 
38 244 Assmann, Lutz ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5057 6 1 : 0 3 : 3 7 
39 203 Czirpka, Reinhard Fünf-Seen LG Schwerin   M5552 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
40 276 Kaletzki, Norbert Fünf-Seen LG Schwerin   M5553 4 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
41 223 Krense, Michael Fünf-Seen-Laufgruppe Schwerin M4561 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
42 229 Schinz, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4561 7 1 : 0 4 : 4 1 
43 494 Domnick, Lothar Prokrent M4561 8 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
44 305 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 5 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
45 261 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6046 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
46 482 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 6 1 : 0 5 : 2 1 
47 280 Topfstedt, Detlef SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5553 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 8 
48 214 Leonhardt, Frank Schwerin M4065 7 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 
49 248 Schuetze, Toralf Schwerin M3570 6 1 : 0 6 : 0 0 
50 474 Körner, Thomas Schwerin M4068 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 8 
51 472 Müller, Rico Schwerin M4066 9 1 : 0 6 : 1 9 
52 480 Scholz, Lothar Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5056 7 1 : 0 6 : 2 0 
53 306 Kull, Detlef HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
54 242 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 7 1 : 0 7 : 0 9 
55 296 Zinn, Michael SV scn energy Torgelow M5056 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
56 485 Neumann, Jörg SV Warnemünde M4561 9 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 
57 309 Reckling, Udo HSV Neubrandenburg M6048 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 4 
58 490 Wolf, Günter LSV Güstrow M6541 1 1 : 0 7 : 2 5 
59 237 Jonas, Sven F a h r b i n d e   M5059 9 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 
60 260 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5553 9 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 

Tria 2008 Seite  19. Schweriner Post Telekom Lauf

© tollense-timing 



15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 301 Jahn, Sven HSV Neubrandenburg M4068 10 1 : 0 8 : 4 0 
62 285 Malenke, Siegbert TSG Wittenburg M4066 11 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
63 230 Werner, Dieter LSV Güstrow M5551 10 1 : 0 9 : 3 4 
64 316 Leuschke, Burkhard SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 4 
65 290 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 3 1 : 1 0 : 1 0 
66 217 Heise, Henry SG Aufbau Boizenburg M5057 10 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
67 211 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund e.V. M4068 12 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
68 233 Schikorr, Wolfgang FHSG Stralsund M5553 11 1 : 1 0 : 2 7 
69 466 Woywode, Marco Schwerin M3571 8 1 : 1 0 : 3 5 
70 496 Bärwald, Frank M4065 13 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
71 304 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 11 1 : 1 1 : 1 1 
72 479 Koula, Andre Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M4067 14 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
73 323 Lippert, Björn Schwerin M3075 6 1 : 1 1 : 2 8 
74 322 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 10 1 : 1 1 : 2 9 
75 481 Schwarzenberg, Karl Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M6543 3 1 : 1 1 : 3 0 
76 303 Geyer, Uwe HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 12 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
77 321 Mumme, Stephan LSV Teterow M4562 11 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
78 471 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M2084 9 1 : 1 1 : 5 5 
79 493 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M3571 9 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
80 477 Chill, Ulrich SV Warnemünde M6543 4 1 : 1 2 : 2 5 
81 201 Brade, Christian Dynamic M3571 10 1 : 1 2 : 2 9 
82 310 Domahs, Erich HSV Neubrandenburg M7038 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 1 
83 221 Tschersich, Frank Göhren M2083 10 1 : 1 3 : 0 3 
84 320 Würfel, Roberto LSV Teterow M5059 13 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 
85 262 Karow, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6544 5 1 : 1 3 : 3 1 
86 234 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 2 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
87 319 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 11 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 
88 264 Peukert, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7037 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
89 486 Sonka, Detlef Grabow M4560 12 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 
90 228 Wolff, Guenter LSV Güstrow M6046 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 0 
91 220 Tschersich, Harald Göhren M5056 14 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 
92 307 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M5551 12 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
93 311 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7039 4 1 : 1 6 : 5 7 
94 226 Folke, Dedering LSV Güstrow M6046 5 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
95 272 Rode, Eckard SV Motor Wolgast 1949 M6048 6 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 
96 475 Brott, Christian Bad Kleinen M4564 13 1 : 1 7 : 3 3 
97 266 Garnitz, Horst SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 5 1 : 1 8 : 4 8 
98 289 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3076 7 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 
99 468 Ebert, Fred Schwerin M4564 14 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 

100 491 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 6 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
101 315 Barczewski, Jörg Schwerin M4065 15 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 
102 265 Butzmann, Günter SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 6 1 : 2 1 : 4 7 
103 308 Budde, Roland HSV Neubrandenburg M5553 13 1 : 2 1 : 5 9 
104 232 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7037 7 1 : 2 3 : 0 9 
105 200 Schoene, Horst Schwerin   M6540 7 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
106 274 Rauch, Fritz Retgendorf M6543 8 1 : 3 0 : 3 9 
107 227 Hannemann, Willi LSV Güstrow M7037 8 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
108 263 Landskron, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 9 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 
109 489 Sonntag, Reinhard SV Warnemünde M6047 7 1 : 3 2 : 1 6 
110 284 Hoppe, Ralph TSG Wittenburg M4066 16 1 : 3 4 : 4 3 
111 268 Kannegießer, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7534 1 1 : 3 5 : 0 9 
112 492 Kluge, Thomas Schwerin M3573 11 1 : 3 7 : 2 4 
113 267 Eggers, Dietrich SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7037 9 1 : 4 7 : 2 5 

Tria 2008 Seite  29. Schweriner Post Telekom Lauf
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15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 250 Jerschabek-Keipke, Birgit FHSG Stralsund W4069 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
2 254 Schrapers, Sabine SV Post Telekom Schwerin W5058 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 
3 253 Wetzel, Anke SV Post Telekom Schwerin W4564 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 
4 476 Aßmann, Grit Neustrelitz W2087 1 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 
5 213 Pudschun, Susann Trisport Schwerin W4068 2 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
6 252 Schröder, Kathrin SV Post Telekom Schwerin W4065 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
7 314 Balo, Jana Laufteam Rügen W3570 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 
8 312 Block, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W4563 2 1 : 1 3 : 4 3 
9 292 Semmler, Andrea SV scn energy Torgelow W3078 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 

10 239 Prahl, Anne HSG UNI Greifswald W2083 2 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 
11 467 Barczewski, Angelika Post Telekom Schwerin W4564 3 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
12 484 Pflücker, Dagmar Trisport Schwerin W3572 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 
13 473 Körner, Jette Schwerin WJA91 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
14 270 Dietrich, Antje SV Motor Wolgast 1949 W5056 2 1 : 1 9 : 4 0 
15 283 Friedrichs, Christel TSG Wittenburg W5059 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
16 219 Heim, Andrea SG Aufbau Boizenburg W3574 3 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 
17 218 Clemen, Esta SG Aufbau Boizenburg W4563 4 1 : 2 1 : 5 3 
18 206 Sturm, Denise  Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W4066 4 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 
19 293 Goetz, Marion SV scn energy Torgelow W4065 5 1 : 2 3 : 4 5 
20 207 Gottschalk, Sandra  Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W3078 2 1 : 2 6 : 3 2 
21 294 Krüger, Brigitte SV scn energy Torgelow W5553 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 
22 279 Hannß, Karin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5551 2 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 
23 278 Brockmann, Waltraud SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5552 3 1 : 3 1 : 5 9 
24 317 Würfel, Susanne LSV Teterow WJA90 2 1 : 3 4 : 4 7 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männliche Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 212 Pudschun, Lucas LG Nord TSC Berlin MJA90 1 5 4 : 2 0 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibliche Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 473 Körner, Jette Schwerin WJA91 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
2 317 Würfel, Susanne LSV Teterow WJA90 2 1 : 3 4 : 4 7 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 255 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwerin M2080 1 5 3 : 0 0 
2 286 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 2 5 5 : 0 4 
3 256 Avignone, Giuseppe SV Post Telekom Schwerin M2084 3 5 6 : 5 9 
4 247 Holzmann, Joerg Rostock M2081 4 5 9 : 3 9 
5 495 Kirchschlager, Florian TSG Wittenburg M2085 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 
6 297 Ott, Tommy HSV Neubrandenburg M2088 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
7 298 Koopmann, Andre HSV Neubrandenburg M2080 7 1 : 0 2 : 0 4 
8 291 Walter, Thomas TSG Wittenburg M2083 8 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 
9 471 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M2084 9 1 : 1 1 : 5 5 

10 221 Tschersich, Frank Göhren M2083 10 1 : 1 3 : 0 3 
11 319 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 11 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 

Tria 2008 Seite  39. Schweriner Post Telekom Lauf
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15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 476 Aßmann, Grit Neustrelitz W2087 1 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 
2 239 Prahl, Anne HSG UNI Greifswald W2083 2 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 241 Deuil, Stephan FHSG Stralsund M3075 1 5 7 : 3 8 
2 240 Krey, Stephan HSG UNI Greifswald M3076 2 5 7 : 3 9 
3 498 Müller, Danny Trisport Schwerin M3077 3 5 7 : 4 3 
4 497 Gotham, Arne Schwerin M3077 4 5 8 : 1 8 
5 478 Krüger, Jan Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M3078 5 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
6 323 Lippert, Björn Schwerin M3075 6 1 : 1 1 : 2 8 
7 289 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3076 7 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 292 Semmler, Andrea SV scn energy Torgelow W3078 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
2 207 Gottschalk, Sandra  Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W3078 2 1 : 2 6 : 3 2 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 288 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 1 5 3 : 4 4 
2 313 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 2 5 5 : 4 7 
3 210 Kahl, Oliver Schwerin M3570 3 5 6 : 4 2 
4 236 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M3570 4 1 : 0 0 : 0 1 
5 483 Müller, Rüdiger Trisport Schwerin M3570 5 1 : 0 3 : 0 8 
6 248 Schuetze, Toralf Schwerin M3570 6 1 : 0 6 : 0 0 
7 242 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 7 1 : 0 7 : 0 9 
8 466 Woywode, Marco Schwerin M3571 8 1 : 1 0 : 3 5 
9 493 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M3571 9 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 

10 201 Brade, Christian Dynamic M3571 10 1 : 1 2 : 2 9 
11 492 Kluge, Thomas Schwerin M3573 11 1 : 3 7 : 2 4 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 314 Balo, Jana Laufteam Rügen W3570 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 
2 484 Pflücker, Dagmar Trisport Schwerin W3572 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 
3 219 Heim, Andrea SG Aufbau Boizenburg W3574 3 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 

Tria 2008 Seite  49. Schweriner Post Telekom Lauf
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15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 488 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl Rosin M4066 1 5 3 : 3 9 
2 469 Paproth, Bernd Kuhblank M4065 2 5 5 : 2 7 
3 499 Baalcke, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4068 3 5 7 : 1 7 
4 295 Goetz, Ralf-Peter SV scn energy Torgelow M4066 4 5 9 : 2 7 
5 275 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4068 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
6 249 Dammann, Maik FHSG Stralsund M4067 6 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 
7 214 Leonhardt, Frank Schwerin M4065 7 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 
8 474 Körner, Thomas Schwerin M4068 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 8 
9 472 Müller, Rico Schwerin M4066 9 1 : 0 6 : 1 9 

10 301 Jahn, Sven HSV Neubrandenburg M4068 10 1 : 0 8 : 4 0 
11 285 Malenke, Siegbert TSG Wittenburg M4066 11 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
12 211 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund e.V. M4068 12 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
13 496 Bärwald, Frank M4065 13 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
14 479 Koula, Andre Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M4067 14 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
15 315 Barczewski, Jörg Schwerin M4065 15 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 
16 284 Hoppe, Ralph TSG Wittenburg M4066 16 1 : 3 4 : 4 3 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 250 Jerschabek-Keipke, Birgit FHSG Stralsund W4069 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
2 213 Pudschun, Susann Trisport Schwerin W4068 2 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
3 252 Schröder, Kathrin SV Post Telekom Schwerin W4065 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 
4 206 Sturm, Denise  Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W4066 4 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 
5 293 Goetz, Marion SV scn energy Torgelow W4065 5 1 : 2 3 : 4 5 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 271 Brüssow, Gerfried SV Motor Wolgast 1949 M4561 1 5 6 : 1 3 
2 487 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl Rosin M4563 2 5 7 : 1 2 
3 258 Gunia, Torsten SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4563 3 5 8 : 3 7 
4 216 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 4 5 9 : 5 0 
5 231 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 5 1 : 0 3 : 3 5 
6 223 Krense, Michael Fünf-Seen-Laufgruppe Schwerin M4561 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
7 229 Schinz, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4561 7 1 : 0 4 : 4 1 
8 494 Domnick, Lothar Prokrent M4561 8 1 : 0 4 : 5 7 
9 485 Neumann, Jörg SV Warnemünde M4561 9 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 

10 322 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 10 1 : 1 1 : 2 9 
11 321 Mumme, Stephan LSV Teterow M4562 11 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
12 486 Sonka, Detlef Grabow M4560 12 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 
13 475 Brott, Christian Bad Kleinen M4564 13 1 : 1 7 : 3 3 
14 468 Ebert, Fred Schwerin M4564 14 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 253 Wetzel, Anke SV Post Telekom Schwerin W4564 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 
2 312 Block, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W4563 2 1 : 1 3 : 4 3 
3 467 Barczewski, Angelika Post Telekom Schwerin W4564 3 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
4 218 Clemen, Esta SG Aufbau Boizenburg W4563 4 1 : 2 1 : 5 3 

Tria 2008 Seite  59. Schweriner Post Telekom Lauf
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15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 246 Schuetz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 5 5 : 3 4 
2 235 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5058 2 5 6 : 4 1 
3 259 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 3 5 9 : 4 9 
4 302 Galitz, Günter HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 
5 277 Lück, Bodo Fünf-Seen LG Schwerin   M5059 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 2 
6 244 Assmann, Lutz ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5057 6 1 : 0 3 : 3 7 
7 480 Scholz, Lothar Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5056 7 1 : 0 6 : 2 0 
8 296 Zinn, Michael SV scn energy Torgelow M5056 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
9 237 Jonas, Sven F a h r b i n d e   M5059 9 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 

10 217 Heise, Henry SG Aufbau Boizenburg M5057 10 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
11 304 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 11 1 : 1 1 : 1 1 
12 303 Geyer, Uwe HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 12 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 
13 320 Würfel, Roberto LSV Teterow M5059 13 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 
14 220 Tschersich, Harald Göhren M5056 14 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Schrapers, Sabine SV Post Telekom Schwerin W5058 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 
2 270 Dietrich, Antje SV Motor Wolgast 1949 W5056 2 1 : 1 9 : 4 0 
3 283 Friedrichs, Christel TSG Wittenburg W5059 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 209 Sonntag, Horst 1.LAV  Rostock  M5550 1 5 9 : 4 2 
2 470 Borchert, Rudolf MSC Waren M5552 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
3 203 Czirpka, Reinhard Fünf-Seen LG Schwerin   M5552 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
4 276 Kaletzki, Norbert Fünf-Seen LG Schwerin   M5553 4 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
5 305 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 5 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
6 482 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 6 1 : 0 5 : 2 1 
7 280 Topfstedt, Detlef SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5553 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 8 
8 306 Kull, Detlef HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
9 260 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5553 9 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 

10 230 Werner, Dieter LSV Güstrow M5551 10 1 : 0 9 : 3 4 
11 233 Schikorr, Wolfgang FHSG Stralsund M5553 11 1 : 1 0 : 2 7 
12 307 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M5551 12 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
13 308 Budde, Roland HSV Neubrandenburg M5553 13 1 : 2 1 : 5 9 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 294 Krüger, Brigitte SV scn energy Torgelow W5553 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 
2 279 Hannß, Karin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5551 2 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 
3 278 Brockmann, Waltraud SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5552 3 1 : 3 1 : 5 9 

Tria 2008 Seite  69. Schweriner Post Telekom Lauf
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15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 261 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6046 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
2 309 Reckling, Udo HSV Neubrandenburg M6048 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 4 
3 290 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 3 1 : 1 0 : 1 0 
4 228 Wolff, Guenter LSV Güstrow M6046 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 0 
5 226 Folke, Dedering LSV Güstrow M6046 5 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
6 272 Rode, Eckard SV Motor Wolgast 1949 M6048 6 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 
7 489 Sonntag, Reinhard SV Warnemünde M6047 7 1 : 3 2 : 1 6 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 490 Wolf, Günter LSV Güstrow M6541 1 1 : 0 7 : 2 5 
2 316 Leuschke, Burkhard SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 4 
3 481 Schwarzenberg, Karl Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M6543 3 1 : 1 1 : 3 0 
4 477 Chill, Ulrich SV Warnemünde M6543 4 1 : 1 2 : 2 5 
5 262 Karow, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6544 5 1 : 1 3 : 3 1 
6 491 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 6 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
7 200 Schoene, Horst Schwerin   M6540 7 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
8 274 Rauch, Fritz Retgendorf M6543 8 1 : 3 0 : 3 9 
9 263 Landskron, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 9 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Domahs, Erich HSV Neubrandenburg M7038 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 1 
2 234 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 2 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
3 264 Peukert, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7037 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
4 311 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7039 4 1 : 1 6 : 5 7 
5 266 Garnitz, Horst SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 5 1 : 1 8 : 4 8 
6 265 Butzmann, Günter SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 6 1 : 2 1 : 4 7 
7 232 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7037 7 1 : 2 3 : 0 9 
8 227 Hannemann, Willi LSV Güstrow M7037 8 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
9 267 Eggers, Dietrich SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7037 9 1 : 4 7 : 2 5 

15 km  am  18.04.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 268 Kannegießer, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7534 1 1 : 3 5 : 0 9 
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